POS Nome

1 Mairim#338

1 Vitor Hummes Lemmertz
2 Vitor Zamper Vecchiatti
2 Andressa medeiros

E-mail encurtado
mairim.urso@
vitorh|50@
vitorzamper@
dessamm@

12 22 32 42 52 g2 TOT
25 30 10 20 15 15 115
40 15 20 5 35 115
25 40 10 15 10 100
3030 20 20 100

4 Eduardo Leobet

5 SILVIM DAMASCENO
5 Cristiane Petter

5 Murilo Bretzke

eduardo_leobet@
silvimdamasceno@
crisbpetter@
murilo-bretzke@

7 Mauricio Ribeiro

7 Joel Milbrath

7 Peterson Drees

7 paiol off roal

7 Beta Gumz

7 Elias...

7 Gustavo "Azia" Marcolin

7 antonio marcos ramos da silva
7 rafaelprado

8 JEFFERSON MALLMANN

8 gilmar longen junior

8 Claiton Petter

8 Rafael Barros

8 Lucas Machado

8 MARCELO RAIFUR

8 Danilo Lozano

8 Leticia Sayuri Rosa Sugayama
8 luis henrique nunes de oliveira
8 luis carlos braga

8 Pablo Alexandre Gumz

8 Diego Teider

mauraodocross2 @
joelmilbrath@
peterson@
arlansouza2009@
betagumz@
elvisoliveiral99@
azia-10@
marcossegtrab2010@
rafaelprado968@
jeffersonmallmann@
borracharialongen@
cc.claiton@
rafael.rocha.barros@
mx_lucas_mx@
mraifur@
daniloclozano@
leticiasayurirosa@
henrique_cros94@
luiscarlosbragalacraia@
pablo.briquete@
teider 252@

40 15 15 70
3015 5 20 70
30 20 15 5 70
25 15 25 5 70



mailto:vitorzamper@
mailto:peterson@
mailto:raimundo@
mailto:lucassentineli@

11 eduardo sulzbacher

11 Mau Haas

11 Tarcisio

11 Rodrigo

11 Matheus Ciciliote Chicon
11 Lucas Rodrigues da Cruz
11 Marlon Lombardi

11 Patrick

11 fernando

11 Alexandre Karsburg

11 Raul Guilherme
11 Adenilson dorigon

14 Lenon Pires de Oliveira

14 marcelo jonas

14 marcinho pastrana

14 Leandro Lostracco de Almeida Fernandes
14 Gabriel

14 MARCO VICENTE DOTTO KOHLER

14 Jacson keil

14 Genesio

edu_sulzbacher@
mauhaas@
tarcisio_1420@
fox__castro@
matheusciciliote @
lucasrcruz@
marlon_lombardi@
patricktj@
fcrodrigues@
alexkarsburg@
raulguilhermel26@
dorigonzinho74@

lenon_pires_7@
celo357@
marciomx2010@
lostracco94@
gabrield1999@
dottokohler@
jacsonk228@
genesio@

25 10
15 15
35 15
10 20
15 20
25 10 20

20 10 5

35 15 5

10 15 10

15 15 20

20 20

20 5 15 15

15
15
15
10 10
15
10 20
15 5 15
5 20

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40


mailto:f9spinassi@
mailto:tomastodeschini@
mailto:edmundo_bmx69@
mailto:newton.r@
mailto:fcrodrigues@
mailto:alexkarsburg@
mailto:jefersondh@
mailto:gio_lago@
mailto:casadamoto@
mailto:f8academia@
mailto:s.hort@
mailto:vricamaira@
mailto:eneto@
mailto:dottokohler@
mailto:genesio@

14 Fabio Lana

14 Christine

14 Marcelo Minho

14 Igor Pessoa

14 roberto

14 Ana Dorotea

14 Matheus Alves Silva
14 Simone Petter

14 alan novais

16 Dri Diniz

16 Eduardo

16 Luiz Tassi

16 NARDELIO

16 Carlos Coutinho
16 Gustavo Bernardes
16 Tharik Waley do Nascimento
16 joserino junior

16 Vitor

16 maraisa

16 Rafagner dos Santos Roque
16 Keulerner

17 Dangelo Flanklin

17 André Joner

17 Mateus Boechat

17 Luanna Neppel

17 Vitor César Becker de Souza
17 Cliciano Rizzon

17 Joao Paulo Caetano Vieira
17 Cristiano

17 Eduardo Felipe Meis
17 Gabriel

17 Marco Antonio

17 leonardo 22

17 Vinicius Schwamberger

fabiolana@
christine.wesendonk@
marcelo_96_polini@
iguinhopessso@
roberto_lke@
anateia32@

teu-94@
simonepetter@
novais.israel@

adrydiniz@
edu_spanhol@
Luiz.gustavo@
nardelio@
carlos_h_coutinho@
gutosetsfire@
tharik_walley@
joserinojunior@
vitornicolas@
maraisa.nunessantos@
rafaa.ro@

rafael@
dangeloflanklin22_ @
andreljoner@
mateus_boechat@
lennaneppel @
vitorcesarbecker@
cliciano@

neuselice@
cristianolima84 @
eduardo_efm@
pscheidtl@
marcoantoniio637@
leonardoalmeidasilva@
vinicius.palmeiras@

15 5
15 5
515 5

5 10 10

15

515
10 5 15
15 20
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



mailto:marcelo_96_polini@
mailto:novais.israel@
mailto:prof.elidio@
mailto:belli-mx@
mailto:Luiz.gustavo@
mailto:nardelio@
mailto:tharik_walley@hotmail.com
mailto:vitornicolas@
mailto:maraisa.nunessantos@
mailto:rafaa.ro@
mailto:rafael@
mailto:marcoantoniio637@
mailto:vinicius.palmeiras@
mailto:diegokempa@

19 iago pezzini
19 Maicon Stuani

19 PAULO VITOR ANTUNES DE FIGUEIREDO

19 Paulo De Pieri
19 willan

19 Rafael Zenni

19 Rafael

19 lucas zanco

19 Jhonata

19 Hugo amaral
19 Pedrooo

19 Arthur Santos
19 Rodrigo Meyer
19 GUILHERME SILVA
19 Luis Felipe Fietz
19 guilherme

19 nielsen augusto silveira de lima

19 Guilherme

19 Rafael

19 Felipe

19 Danilo Margal

19 Rogério Santos

19 Luis Fernando

19 Everton Manduca
19 Romualdo

19 Raphael Rejes de Simoni
19 Josimar

19 Jesus Alguacil

19 Raquel

19 thiago

19 Gabriel Teixeira
19 Caue

19 bruno

19 guilherme cherque

20 leonardo de nez dos saantos

20 francisco eduardo
20 Marcio Takamune
20 Renan

20 Andre balbon Ivers

iagopezzini@
mbs_ambiental @
ENF.PVAF@
paulodpieri@
wfmaschio@
rafaelzenni@
Rafakazmierski@
lucas_zanco@
jhonatasilvaa@
Sx_hugo@

Pedrohenriquel23 @

arthur_ps02@
rodrigomeyer03@
guilhermehiphop-@
lipe_fietz@
g.firmo89@
nielsenalgusto@
guicolonhese@
rafael.galmeida@
fe.manara@
danilo.marcal@
santosrogerior@
djzhgyhgi@
offroad_1@
romualdomata@
raphaelrejes10@
panicomx@
jesusalguacil@
rsbagati@
thiagowiniarski@
gabrieloswualdo@
caueaguiar3@
brunoluz-139@
guiga.cherque@
le_de_nez@
Nazario.2010@
marcio.takamune@
Renan_mx919@
Andreivers@

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

10
10
10
10
10

15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

10 5
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10


mailto:gabrieel_lima@
mailto:danio.marcal@
mailto:tiagoasbraga@
mailto:jonasjunior95@
mailto:paulodpieri@
mailto:wfmaschio@
mailto:guilhermehiphop-@
mailto:lipe_fietz@
mailto:g.firmo89@
mailto:nielsenalgusto@
mailto:guicolonhese@
mailto:rafael.galmeida@
mailto:fe.manara@
mailto:danilo.marcal@
mailto:santosrogerior@
mailto:djzhgyhgi@
mailto:offroad_1@
mailto:romualdomata@
mailto:raphaelrejes10@
mailto:panicomx@
mailto:jesusalguacil@
mailto:rsbagati@
mailto:thiagowiniarski@
mailto:gabrieloswualdo@
mailto:caueaguiar3@
mailto:brunoluz-139@
mailto:guiga.cherque@
mailto:Nazario.2010@

20 Juliano Mikulski

20 milldo de sousa araujo
20 carlos arthur frohlich
20 rafael souza

20 Osmair Cipriani

20 giovani lago

20 eduardo ( curumin)
20 Igor Siqueira

20 jodo vinicius de paula
20 Edgar Souza

20 Marcio

20 Matheus Uebelhart Grandino
20 André Luiz

20 rafael

20 Rogério Gongalves

20 Vinicius

julianogx@
millaosmall@
suzanafrohlich@
rafaelferro.rn@
osmair_cipriani@
gio@
eduardo_jussara@
igor_sf420@
vini.28veloferas@
edgarsouza@
consel.personal@
matitobmx@
andre@
rafinha.schlemper@
rogerinhotkd @
vini_97_2011@

10
10
10
10

5 5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



mailto:millaosmall@
mailto:suzanafrohlich@
mailto:gio@
mailto:eduardo_jussara@
mailto:igor_sf420@
mailto:vini.28veloferas@
mailto:edgarsouza@
mailto:consel.personal@
mailto:matitobmx@
mailto:andre@
mailto:rafinha.schlemper@
mailto:rogerinhotkd@
mailto:vini_97_2011@
mailto:rotim95@
mailto:carla.mfa@
mailto:maraisansantos@
mailto:lucasvenancio256@
mailto:menina.faseira@
mailto:andretorraca@
mailto:m.lima225@
mailto:tuka_cleyton@
mailto:brunomx21@
mailto:tainaragabrieli@
mailto:juciel-off-road@
mailto:andrecandidoau@

